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• 

• 

FRANKLIN COUNTY 
FOR--------------

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO., _ ___, ____ _ 

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY . NO. _____ _ 

(Name of Utility) 
______ SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS (OTHER THAN TRAILER COURTS) 

5/8" x 3/4" meters 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

111 meters 

First 7,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 140,000 gallons 
Over 150,000 gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

$9.00 minimum 
3.00 per 1 , 000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
2.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$23.00 minimum 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
2.30 per 1,000 gallons 
2 . 05 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE. __ J_u_n_e_l_2_,_2_0_0_9 ________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 2009 

{Y\ _.,.,, ~th I Date/ Ytlar } 

ISSUEDBY~ ~~ 
(Signature of Officer) 

T!TLE. __ c_h_a_i_r_m_a_n ______________ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JN CASE NO. '2.tei-00220 DATED 711)12.Cd{ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/1/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By}/~mctoc 



• 

• 

• 

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

FRANKLIN COUNTY 
FOR -------------~ 

Community , Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS 

(Stewart Home) 

First 7,000 gallons $23.00 minimum 

Next 3,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons 

Next 140,000 galions 2.30 per 1,000 gallons 

Over 150,000 gallons 2.05 per 1,000 gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract.) 

DATE OF ISSUE June 12, 2009 
Month I Date I Yenr 

DA TE EFFEC'IlVE June 1, 2009 

ISSUEDBY ~ 0 . 
· jf~th I Da1e I Year 

/I'~~/ 
(Signnture ofOmcer) 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AlJfHORITY Of ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. lDD5-oOz.w DATED 7/Jf/200'1 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/1/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT 

{Name of Utility} 

FOR FRANKLIN COUNTY 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

______ SHEET NO. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY . NO. _____ _ 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

INDUSTRIAL CONSUMERS LER PARKS 

minimum 

er 150,000 gallons 

TRAILER COURTS 

Mobile Home Park Connections 

The District shall determine the size of meter necessary to provide 
adequate service in accordance with the number of trailer spaces 
available and install the proper size meter in accordance with its 
published rates. 

DATE OF ISSUE June 12, 2009 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE June l, 2009 

fl~ V'.J . ~onth I Date I. Year --.. 

ISSUED BY~~===-:..::...-=-~/-=~::......::....::._..:....:.~::.:::::::::_ _____ _ 
· (Signature of Officer) 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. t0Cf!-(X)'2.2Q DATED 711') 12009 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/1 /2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Farmdale Water District 

(Name of Utility) 

FOR Southwest Franklin County Kentucky 

Community, T own or City 

P.S.C. KY . NO. 

R_e_v_i_s_e_d __ SHEET N0. ___ 2 ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C KY . NO. _____ _ 

O_r_i_g_i_n_a_l __ SHEET N0. ___ 7 ____ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

D. PURCHASED WATER RATES 

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased water 
by its suppliers, the utility may apply for an adjustment to its 
water r~tes in accordance with 807 KAR 5:067. The base rate for 
future application of the purchased water adjustment clause is: 

SUPPLIER 

Frankfort Electric & Water Plant Board $1.8005 per 1,000 gallons' 

*Includes $0 . 0965 per 1,000 gallons Kentucky River Water Usage Assessme1 

DAl""EOFISSUEJune 12, 2009 
Month I Dale I Yoar 

DATE EFl'ECTIVE June 1, 2009 

n~:t>11JYl_!?~1c / Ycur ---") 
ISSUED BY ~ .... .t ... --v1..,;;f .. ~-V · 

~ (Signn1ure of Officer) 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO {t()9 ... Q(?120 DATED 7/l:f/2009 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/1 /2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~~ F - --cuuvernrector 


